9:00 -9:10

9:10 -9:20

9:20 - 10:00

10:00 — 10:30

10:30 — 10:40

10:40 -11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30 — 12:00

(10 min)

(10 min)

(40 min)
(30 min)
(10 min)
(30 min)
(20 min)

(30)

Agenda
State Technical Committee Meeting
January 21, 2020

USDA Conference Room
Palmer, Alaska
Welcome and Introductions

Introduction from new
State Conservationist

Farm Bill Priorities

EQIP Priorities

Break

CSP Priorities

RCPP Application Reviews

Closing Discussions

Scott Crockett

Alan McBee

Scott Crockett

Amanda Crowe

Amanda Crowe
Ryan Maroney

Scott Crockett



